Lane Enterprises, Inc.  |  3905 Hartzdale Drive, Suite 514  |  Camp Hill, PA 17011  |  P: 717.761.8175  |  F: 717.761.5055   |  lane-enterprises.com
COUNTER FLOW TECHNOLOGY WATER QUALITY UNITS
CFT TECHNICAL INTRODUCTION
Ever-changing storm water regulations continue to
emphasize the importance of Best Management Practices
to address water quality issues . . . Lane’s Counter Flow
Technology provides a solution to those needs . . .
LANE’S CFT IS DESIGNED

to be met while remaining capable of passing the
design storm
LANE CFT MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Treated Particle Size, 140 Sieve
CFT Model No.
Treated
Flow Rate
(cfs)
Mainline
Diameter
(in)
Mainline
Length
(ft)
Inlet
Diameter
(in)
Outlet
Diameter
(in)
36CFT-A20-xx 1.12 36 20 10 6
36CFT-A40-xx 3.11 36 40 12 10
42CFT-A20-xx 1.88 42 20 10 8
42CFT-A40-xx 4.22 42 40 12 12
48CFT-A20-xx 2.74 48 20 10 10
48CFT-A40-xx 4.95 48 40 15 12
60CFT-A20-xx 4.22 60 20 12 12
60CFT-A40-xx 7.19 60 40 15 15
Treated Particle Size, 200 Sieve
CFT Model No.
Treated
Flow Rate
(cfs)
Mainline
Diameter
(in)
Mainline
Length
(ft)
Inlet
Diameter
(in)
Outlet
Diameter
(in)
36CFT-B20-xx 0.99 36 20 8 6
36CFT-B40-xx 1.88 36 40 10 8
42CFT-B20-xx 1.12 42 20 10 6
42CFT-B40-xx 2.10 42 40 12 8
48CFT-B20-xx 1.24 48 20 12 6
48CFT-B40-xx 3.11 48 40 12 10